
Mini Game Opening Archery Range Bt7 Lekir
Bt7 (Batu7)
LAPANG SASAR MEMANAH BATU 7, From 19-07-2025 to 20-07-2025

TERBUKA
1

16
ABE WE 
YUS SANI 

MANJUNG

MANJUNG

5
7

9
8

ASH HAYALI 
DZUL 

MANJUNG

MANJUNG

3
7

5
12

TARMIZI 
HAJI ALI 

HILIR PRK

MANJUNG

6
0

13
4

AFIF 
ARIF 

MANJUNG

MANJUNG

0
6

3
14

TOPEK 
YOEB 

MANJUNG

MANJUNG

6
4

11
6

AZFAR 
BAI 

MANJUNG

MANJUNG

0
6

7
10

NIZAR 
MURNI 

MANJUNG

PRK TENGAH

6
0

15
2

YUS BOMBA 
KHAIRI 

MANJUNG

MANJUNG

0
6

Yus Sani 
Dzul 

0
6

Tarmizi 
Arif 

3
7

Topek 
Bai 

6
0

Nizar 
Khairi 

2
6

Dzul 
Arif 

6
4

Topek 
Khairi 

4
6

Bronze

Arif 
Topek 

Gold

Dzul 
Khairi 

2
6
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